TELEX - Networkable Interface Control Module
Networkable Interface Control Module
u Flexible DIN-rail or wall mount capability
u Standard 10/100 Base-T Ethernet connection via
RJ-45
u Screw terminal block accepts 14 to 28 AWG
wire for I/O connections
u MQTT protocol brokered through Telex Console

Operating Humidity 20 ~ 95% RH (non-condensing)
Storage Humidity 0 ~ 95% RH (non-condensing)
Ordering information
NICM-4-4-ADV IO module, 4 input, 4 output
I/O Module, 4 input, 4 output
Order number NICM-4-4-ADV | F.01U.403.292
NICM-6-6-ADV IO module, 6 input, 6 output
I/O module, 6 input, 6 output
Order number NICM-6-6-ADV | F.01U.403.293
NICM-12-6-ADV IO module, 12 input, 6 output
I/O Module, 12 input, 6 output
Order number NICM-12-6-ADV | F.01U.403.372
Represented by:
Telex Radio Dispatch
8601 E. Cornhusker Hwy Lincoln
Nebraska 68507
U.S.A.
© Bosch Security Systems 2022 | Data subject to change without notice
F.01U.407.811 | 202206082145 | V1 | June 08, 2022